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1546929
1797411
1825833
1848822
2471026
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1874310
1533708
2471001
1087651

2470952
1012837
1874116

2004668
1849075
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2670077
2506052

2621521
1685326
2328289
2328318

2349429

A.AM. COMPANY LIMITED

ACORDPRODUCTION GROUP HOLDING LIMITED

ACOSSI JEANS (HK) LIMITED

ADVANCE ELITE INTERNATIONAL (HK) HOLDINGS LIMITED
ADVANCED BUSINESS CONSULTANTS COMPANY LIMITED
ALLIED CHAMP ASIA INVESTMENT LIMITED

ALVIO TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

AMG International Trading HK Limited

AOSER LED LIGHTING CO., LIMITED

APPLE INDO ENERGY LIMITED

ATC TRADE CO., LIMITED

AUSTRAILA LVCHENG INTERNATIONAL GROUP H.K. LIMITED

BANG CHI IMPORT AND EXPORT CO., LIMITED
BCLOG CO., LIMITED

BEIING WENCHANG CULTURE APPLIANCE (HONGKONG)
LIMITED

BEINASHI GLASSES INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
BRILLIANT GLOBAL ASSETS LIMITED

Bestyle International Co., Limited

Boseman Materials (Hong Kong) Co., Limited

CHINA COUNTRY DEVELOPMENT RESEARCH INSTITUTE
LIMITED

CHINA EDUCATION TRAINING UNITE GROUP LIMITED
CHINA J&T HOLDING CO., LIMITED
CHINA KONERA NEW MATERIALS LIMITED

CHINA LUOFENG INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT GROUP
LIMITED

CHINA MINSHENG CAREER INVESTMENT GROUP LIMITED

EEEERAIRAE
EAMDSRATRAE
BT ) EEATRAE]
TR S A A TR A E)
AR EAIRAE

B ERRAIRAE

SAFIZ AR B A
PR ]

HOBE tH AR A
SRR AR AT

J 5L B AL P TR
AT
ARSI AR AT
SRR AR AT
BT EARAT]
TSR B IR T
AR RS TR A ]

TEEERIE A G AIRAE
BREERPEARAE
TR A IR A

TR S B R EATR A
=

PHRAEFEEERERARA



0743653
2004281
2023415
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1409841

1100630
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1680632
2471371
2471091
2328405
2271389
26067144
2023201
1826060
1848970
2328359

1849027
1409559
2328368
2328291
2668338
2328365
2471313
2189443
0936683
2023151
2471197
1825919

CHINA RISE HOLDINGS LIMITED
CHINA SHAZHIDAO GUOYAO SHARE CO., LIMITED

CHINA SHENXIONGYING AGRICULTURE AND FORESTRY
ANIMAL HUSBANDRY AND FISHERY DEVELOPMENT CO.,
LIMITED

CHINA SHENZHOU INTERNATIONAL FINANCIAL GROUP
LIMITED

CHINA SILK ROAD BUSINESS CIRCLES LEADER LIMITED

CHINA TIANHAO INTERNATIONAL FINANCIAL GROUP
LIMITED

CONSEN ELECTRIC CO., LIMITED

COURBAIL TRADING & INVESTMENT CO., LIMITED
China Chemical Holding Group Co., Limited

China HK TV International Media Limited

Chiu & Ho Consulting Limited

Chuanglida Trading Co., Limited

DAILY GROUP LIMITED

DELIGHT THROW LIMITED

DIHE (CHINA) INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT CO., LIMITED
DIOR (HONGKONG) INTERNATIONAL TRADE LIMITED
DORN BLACK LIMITED

DTFG CULTURE MEDIA DEVELOPMENT CO., LIMITED

DX TOOLING CO., LIMITED

Da Hua Culture Limited

Dash Corporation Limited

Design Studios Indochina Limited

Dimai Industrial Co., Limited

Ditiantai Industrial and Trading Co., Limited
E-TRADE DYNAMICS LIMITED

EAST CREDIT LIMITED

EASTERN OCEAN SHIPPING LIMITED

EQS INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED

ETERNAL SMOOTH TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
EVER-FORTUNE PRODUCTS CO., LIMITED
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1201668
1849114
2189396
2004653
1848861
2023072

1409669

2004494
1299605
1832614

2470932
2189593
1091427
2189437
1832730

1528152
2471200
1832403
0828667
1832427
1849033
1680671
2503550
2328369
2471342
2670720
1533896
2471174
1409877
2505043
1533819

EXCELLENT RHYME LIMITED
EZWEBPIA CO., LIMITED

FADA TRADING LIMITED

FOREVER KEEN WEALTH LIMITED
FORTUNE FOUNDER GROUP LIMITED

FOSHAN NANHAI SUNSHINE SPORT GOODS COMPANY
LIMITED

FRANCE XIANGGELILA INT'L GROUP LIMITED

FRANCE YIBI KOUER INT'L LIMITED
FUGUAN SPORTING GOODS CO., LIMITED

FUMING DINGSHENG INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT GROUP
LIMITED

FUNNYEVE HONG KONG LIMITED

Finedy HK Limited

G TOMATO LIMITED

GALLOP BUSINESS SERVICE (HONG KONG) CO., LIMITED

GERMAN DOLO HOUSEHOLD ARTICLES GROUP COMPANY
LIMITED

GLOBAL SOFA LIMITED

GLOBAL VENTURE TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
GLOBAL WISE INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

GLORY ASIA ENTERPRISES LIMITED

GLORY PROFIT INTERNATIONAL (HK) LIMITED
GOLDEN BELLE FASHION LIMITED

GREEN ANT ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES LIMITED
GUANGZHOU PROSPECT TRADING CO., LIMITED
Global Radar Business Trade Limited

Green Water Group Limited

HAITIAN ELECTRONIC (HK) LIMITED

HANGZHOU JIA XING TEXTILE CO., LIMITED
HAPPY ACHIEVE LIMITED

HARVEST STAND INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
HINHING (HK) TRADING CO., LIMITED

HK (DISI) GOLDEN SHIELD GROUP DRESS CO., LIMITED

HEAIRAT

X EARAE
AlEEEEARAE

Bl =AiRe A RS AR AE]
TERIES BB R E AR
Ei
FEBIP R A TR A E]
B HmARAE

TR R A AR
=
DB EEEAIRAE

ERIFATRAE]
BBSP T RS (BB AIRAE
TR AR B AR AE]

R HEGRAIRAE
BEFEARAE

B ESEATRAE
R (E ) AR AE
SERRIERATR AT
SRR RIS AR AH]
FOREE S AIRAE
REREEMIBE S ARAT

el

Pl

HRET(EEARAT
T2 B SA TR A E]
BHEAIRAE
EITEEATR AT
HE(EBHE S ARAE

T HECE F) & S EREATR

A



2507573
2023444
2023417

2471024
2499209
2023028
1190307
2328413
2022899
1680670

0295960
1190033

2004630

2023202

2022940
2328187

2013449
2189526
2670107
1409645
2023305
2004827
2471476

1533753
2328390
2471414
1533719

2053266
1528091

HK 76ERS TRADING CO., LIMITED
HK HONGDA DECORATION MATERIALS LIMITED
HK LAOYECHE UNITE CLOTHING GROUP LIMITED

HK LECHAO INT'L CO., LIMITED

HK SHINY STAR INTERNATIONAL TRADE LIMITED
HK WEILI COMMERCE & TRADE CO., LIMITED

HK WUZHOU INVESTMENT DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
HK XIN YU LONG TRADE CO., LIMITED

HK YINGTIAN TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

HK YULANGGONGWU FASHION GROUP LIMITED

HOLLYTOP LIMITED

HONG KONG AUSTER INTERNATIONAL TRADING SHARES
LIMITED

HONG KONG CAR BIOLOGICAL TENOLOGY COSMETICS CO.,
LIMITED

HONG KONG DIHE INTERNATIONAL MACHINERY EQUIPMENT
CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG JINFENG INVESTMENT SHARES CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG JINSHENG INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO.,
LIMITED

HONG KONG LIJF INT'L LIMITED

HONG KONG LUENDA TRADE LIMITED

HONG KONG QDT LIMITED

HONG KONG SIT COMPANY LIMITED

HONG KONG TEA ZEN OF HEALTH PRESERVING LIMITED
HONG KONG ZHI JIAN INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

HONGKONG BEIRUIDE INTERNATIONAL INDUSTRIAL
LIMITED

HONGKONG ENE INTERNATIONAL ENTERPRISES LIMITED
HONGKONG GUANHUA TRADE CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG HJ JEWELRY CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG JINFULI GROUP (HOLDING) LIMITED

HONGKONG JINGBAOLAI LIGHTING ELECTRICAL LIMITED
HONGKONG JIUBAIBAN INT'L FOODS LIMITED
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1533675
1680882
1685210
1091543
1832265
2161920
2328330

1680924
2328402
2317579
1533598
2004730
1087762
2501799
2471375
2457308
1826013
2023344
2471164
2502296

2004232
2471071
1685085
2471195
1848824
2004547
2671209
2462841

2471378
2457293

2471170

HONGKONG KAIXIANG INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED
HONGKONG MRHEA INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED
HONGKONG PINESTRONG GROUP CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG SULONG INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

HONGKONG TIANZI INVESTMENTS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
HONGKONG WANGRI GROUP CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG WANLIDA INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS CO.,
LIMITED

HONGKONG XIEXIN FASHION LIMITED
HONGKONG XINJIA TRADE CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG YANGXI TRADING CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG ZHONGXIN AUCTION CO., LIMITED
HONGXIN TECHNOLOGY (HK) ELECTRONIC LIMITED
HONGYU HOLDING CO., LIMITED

HOTECK (CHINA) INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

HUGH SHEN INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

HUIMA INTELLIGENCE TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
Hold4Us Limited

Hong Kong Aoxisi Co., Limited

Hong Kong Hongfeng Industry Development Co., Limited

Hong Kong Sega Art International Auction Co., Limited

Hong Kong XinJiaShang Trade Co., Limited

Hong Kong Yi Pin Yuan Biological Technology Limited
Hong Long Holdings Limited

HongKong Sinai Group Limited

ID DESIGN LIMITED

IMAGIC TRADING CO., LIMITED

IN WISDOM TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

INSIGHT (HONGKONG) INVESTMENT CONSULTING CO.,
LIMITED

ITALY D&L HOME DESIGN LIMITED

JADE DRAGON INTERNATIONAL TRADING (HONG KONG)
LIMITED

JOYFUL KIND LIMITED
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2013440
2328259
2503474
2671389
0004645
2022947
1201584
1825643
1832703
2023497
1825843
0828846
1685392
2471273
2023129
2023060

2471237
2471234
26066504
1825882
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2668437
2189557

1685453
2471265
2470975

1299694
1832293
1680851
2462802
2013585

Japan China Consultant Limited

Jims Network Technology Limited

KANG NEW ENERGY GROUP LIMITED

KH TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

KINEFOTO LIMITED

LEADER-LINK INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
LEGEND RECRUITMENT CONSULTANCY LIMITED
LISI INDUSTRIAL CORPORATION LIMITED

LONG SHENG PLASTIC HARDWARE CO., LIMITED
LSM LIGHTING CO., LIMITED

LUCKY FAME INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

LUEN TAT GIFT & PACKAGING LIMITED

MACRO-TOP VISION TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
MEGA RAINBOW TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

MEI LI GANG DA INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
MEITIMES INTERNATIONAL HOLDING (H.K.) LIMITED

MILLION KIT TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
MILLION WELL TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
MINGRUN ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
MIRACLE (HK) TRADE CO., LIMITED

MOPA INTERNATIONAL HOLDING GROUP (HONGKONG) CO.,
LIMITED

MaoYi Group (Hong Kong) Limited

Marion (HK) International Cosmetics Limited

Michiland Company Limited
Miracle Group (Hong Kong) Shipping Logistics Co., Limited

NANJINGSUHUA PESTICIDES RESEARCH INSTITUTE STOCK
LIMITED

NOVENA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
OCCREN ENERGY INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
OFG CO., LIMITED

Oriental Yeston Development Co., Limited

PEISHEN INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LIMITED
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2471240
2013579
2179061
1528521
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2004545
2471225
2471232
2668082
1832736
1717002
2004626
2022920
1832200
2211515
1825855

1832608
1533804
2471270
1409932

0821719

2470962

1825670
1533911
2471363
2067057
2023190
2348705
1528432

POWER RANK TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
PRISTINE COSMETIC LIMITED
PUBLIC UNION GLOBAL LIMITED

Peter International (Hong Kong) Interior Design Organization Limited

Quxiu® Limited

R & R Wealth Management Consultant Company Limited

RED VENTURES MINING CORPORATION LIMITED
RIGHT SMART TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

RIGHT TECH TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

RUIHAO TRADE LIMITED

SHANGHAI JINGBAO STAINLESS STEEL CO., LIMITED
SHANGHAI KANGRUIDA TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
SHANGHAI OUJING PLASTIC SCIENCE TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
SHANGHAI RUILI HARDWARE TOOL LIMITED
SHANGHAI XIUZHENG MEDICINE CO., LIMITED
SHANGHAI YONGTAO ELECTROMECHANICAL LIMITED

SHENCAI (HONG KONG) BEAUTY TREATMENT
INTERNATIONAL GROUP CO., LIMITED

SHENZHEN NIKKO INTERNATIONAL LOGISTICS LIMITED
SHILIAN (HONG KONG) INDUSTRIAL SHARE LIMITED
SHINE SUCCESS TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

SINGAPORE DELICIOUS MAN (HONG KONG) FOOD CO.,
LIMITED

SINGAPORE LEELAKE INTERNATIONAL (HK) LIMITED

SINO-HK (TIANJIN) HUANONG BIOCHEMISTRY LIMITED

SINOBEST INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
SINOTRUK GROUP TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
SKY SUNNY LIMITED

SKYTEAM MOLD PLATE LIMITED

SOURCE AND SOLUTION GROUP LIMITED

SPIRE TOP LIMITED

STRONG (HK) INDUSTRIAL INVESTMENT LIMITED
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2503822
2013313
2471136
2457284

1100605
2471274
2470968
2013782
1832440
2013540

1680569
2471108

2328244
1825801
2471518
1825984
2471145
1299526
1528510
0936931
1299515

2065987

1409762
1685321
2471149
2457354
2471317
1185932
2004679
2667867
2328203

STRONG ASIA TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
SUN SHINE RECYCLING LIMITED
SUN UNION HONG KONG DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

SUNNY INTERNATIONAL (HONG KONG) BEAUTY HOLDING
GROUP LIMITED

SUNRATE ET CO., LIMITED

SUPERIOR SMART TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
Shanghai Daliyuan Food Co., Limited

SmartServe Management Consultant Services Company Limited
Staunton's Group Management Limited

Surveying - Geotechnical Research Institute (Hong Kong) of China
Company Limited

TAIJIN INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

TECHSON TECHNOLOGY AND MANUFACTURING CO.,
LIMITED

TENGXIANG GROUP (HK) CO., LIMITED

TENNANTS GROUP CO., LIMITED

TIANLONG INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT GROUP LIMITED
TOP ABLE CAPITAL INVESTMENT LIMITED

TOP HILL TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

TOP KEEN INTERNATIONAL INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

Taste Gourmet Holdings Company Limited

UPLOAD FILMS LIMITED

USA DU PONT CHEMISTRY INDUSTRY (INTERNATIONAL)
GROUP LIMITED

USA HOOTON VAPOCIKAR TECHNOLOGY (HK) CO., LIMITED

VK International Limited

VULCAN CORPORATION LIMITED

WAI MING TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

WANMEI JTANZHUANG (CHINA) CO., LIMITED
WEALTH LUCK INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

WEGROW INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED

WELL TREASURE TRADING LIMITED

WIN CHU MANAGEMENT CONSULTING CO., LIMITED
WING SHUN INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
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2471150
1528399
2471161
2471522
2189515
1832122
2328191
2189496
1826137
1299630
2210914
1685393

0696028
1087760
2471157
2471162
2013551
2099317
1201608
1186063
2352362

2004290

2457307

WINGO TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

WINWELL CLOTHING (HK) CO., LIMITED
WISDOM SMOOTH TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
WORLD INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
WORLD PEOPLE NEWSPAPER GROUP LIMITED
WORLD VIC LIMITED

WangHong Fortune (HK) International Limited

World Ecological Medicine Academy Limited
XIANYING TAIXUE CO. LIMITED

XIMAG ASIA LIMITED

XINCHAN TRADING (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED
XING MEI CENTURY INT'L MEDIA GROUP (HK) LIMITED

XTRAPOWER INTERNETWORKING LIMITED
XULONG STOCK CO., LIMITED

YANGQING INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
YIELD GLOBAL TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
YIKFULOI CLOTHING (HONGKONG) LIMITED
'YOU QING LANG INDUSTRIAL (HK) LIMITED
YOUNG CAPITAL GROUP LIMITED

YUNHAI ELECTRONIC CO., LIMITED

ZEN RHYME INTERNATIONAL HEALTH MANAGEMENT CO.,

LIMITED

ZHONGHUA SHAZHIDAO TRADITIONAL MEDICINE SHARE
CO., LIMITED
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